## Machias Historical Society P.O. Box 754, Machias, ME 04654 Our Mission:

"The purpose of the Society is to promote the understanding and enjoyment of Machias History."

## **Membership Application**

To become a member of the Machias Historical Society, please provide the requested contact information. Th
Membership Year is January 1 to December 31.
Name
E-Mail Address
Mailing Address
City and Zip
Telephone No.
I am applying as:
Individual Member (\$10)
Youth Member, Under 18 years, non-voting (\$5 for 6 to 18 years, no charge less than 6 years)
How did you find out about the Machias Historical Society?
Submit completed form with payment to Machias Historical Society:
Check made payable to Machias Historical Society
<ul> <li>Mail check with this completed form to PO Box 754, Machias, ME 04654</li> </ul>
The Machias Historical Society meets regularly on the third Thursday of the month at 6:00 p.m. at the Chambe of Commerce building, 2 Kilton Lane, across from Helen's Restaurant.
CHECK ALL THAT YOU ARE INTERESTED IN:
Family History / Genealogy
Architecture in Machias
Historical Music
Reenacting – Your application information will be sent to the Reenactors' Group.
Machias at War (circle one or more)
*King Philips War *French & Indian War *Revolutionary War *War of 1812
*Civil War *World War I *World War II *Other
Antique Tools and household implements
Textiles and crafts
Colonial Era Cooking and Foods
Logging/River Driving
Ship Building
History of Transportation
Archaeology
Historical Games and Entertainment
Other

Machias Historical Society is a 501 (c)(3) public charitable organization.